Rotary Paddle Level Switch
1
FEATURESWORKING PRINCIPLE
PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
The purpose of the rotary paddle level switch is
to detect the presence of solid/powdery material
in most kinds of tanks, bins and containers.
The unit is usually located through a bin wall at

27 50
1/2"NPT
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
ORDER  INFORMATION
SEX3  - 
222120191817161514131211100605
22

0807
A
Length
Code Length range
Model
Construction
Certification
Power supply
Paddle model
Connection
0605
10
11
1312 1514 1716
18
0001~4000 0001~4000mm
2019 2221
0807
1C: ATEX-Exd
2C: IECEx-Exd
5C: TS-Exd
7C: NEPSI-Exd
Code Length range
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
A: General type
B: Shaft protective tube type
C: Shaft length adjustable type
D: Cable wire type
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN:  ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
40: 5 kg/cm2
42: 10 kg/cm2
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58:  PN16
A: None
B: 100x30(WxH)
C: 65x80(WxH)
F: 50x30(WxH)
G: Scimitar type
K: 100x108(WxH)(Cable wire type only)
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
A: AC110V
B: AC220V
C: AC240V
D: AC24V
MINI TYPE(ALUMINUM ALLOY COVER)
Operation Temp.: -40°C～85°C
Paddle material: PC
STANDARD TYPE
Operation Temp.: -40°C～85°C
Paddle material: SUS304

Cable wire length
Code Length range
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
30
SE290
0.5mm²X6C Cable wire length>300mm
SE290A SEX40000-CAA
SE290B SEX40000-CAB
SE290D SEX40000-CAD
SE290E SEX40000-CAE
70
3/4"PF
179
30 41
L=87
MINI TYPE(ECONOMY)
Operation Temp.: -20°C～80°C
Paddle material: PC
STANDARD TYPE
Power source：(A)110Vac,(B)220Vac,
                             (D)24Vac,50/60Hz,(E)24Vdc
Power consumptio：1.5W
Contact capacity：3A/250Vac, 3A/30Vdc
Rotary speed：1 R.P.M.
IP rating：IP65
Housing material : Plastic cover
Ambient temperature : -20°C～80°C
Cable length : >300mm (available for custom length)
Material density：0.3g/cm3
Model Number Order Code
ORDER  INFORMATION
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN:  ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
40: 5 kg/cm2
42: 10 kg/cm2
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58:  PN16
A7: 3/4 "
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
Power supply
Connection
Paddle model
A: None
G: PC; Cross type
H: PC; Scimitar type 120x98(WxH)
 I: SUS; 100x30(WxH)
K: SUS; Folding type 80x20(WxH)
A: AC110V
B: AC220V
D: AC24V
E: DC24V
SEX4 
222120191817161514131211
11
31
1312 1514 1716
-0 0 0 0 C A
18
2019 2221
0300~5000 0300~5000mm
Cable wire length